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Player Standings Report for BROZ23 - BROZ IN HOUSE 2023 2024

Report Date: 3/04/2024 9:28 AM
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Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01 games

PPD Improvement

PPD |

Previous PPD

Team

Player

MARIAH TOPP

o o
™ =~

< o

20.32
22.11
26.54

15.93
17.92

25.83

TANNER AND MARIAH

+ TANNER AND MARIAH
SCOTT AND LUIS

SCOTT MITCHELL

TANNER LEE

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket games

MPR Improvement

MPR

Previous MPR

Team

UNUSUAL CHAOS

Player

TANYA MITCHELL

MARIAH TOPP

TANNER AND MARIAH
TANNER AND MARIAH

TANNER LEE

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team + PPD
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